	Farmington Valley Kennel Club, Inc.
	AB/JSHW
	Uncasville, CT 
	Sat 11/05/2005
	Closes: Wed 10/19
	Past Entry
	Judging Panel


	Framingham District Kennel Club, Inc.
	AB/JSHW
	Fitchburg, MA 
	Sat 11/12/2005
	Closes: Wed 10/26
	Past Entry
	Judging Panel


	South Windsor Kennel Club
	AB/O/JSHW
	W Springfield, MA 
	Fri 11/25/2005
	Closes: Wed 11/09
	Past Entry
	Judging Panel


NO SATURDAY 

	Springfield Kennel Club, Inc.
	AB/O/JSHW
	W Springfield, MA 
	Sun 11/27/2005
	Closes: Wed 11/09
	Past Entry
	Judging Panel


	Holyoke Kennel Club, Inc.
	AB/O/JSHW
	W Springfield, MA 
	Mon 11/28/2005
	Closes: Wed 11/09
	Past Entry
	Judging Panel


	Worcester County Kennel Club
	AB/JSHW
	Worcester, MA 
	Sat 12/03/2005
	Closes: Wed 11/16
	Past Entry
	Judging Panel


	Worcester County Kennel Club
	AB/JSHW
	Worcester, MA 
	Sun 12/04/2005
	Closes: Wed 11/16
	Past Entry
	Judging Panel


	Middlesex County Kennel Club
	AB/JSHW/O
	Boston, MA 
	Thu 12/08/2005
	Closes: Wed 11/23
	Past Entry
	Judging Panel


	Ladies' Dog Club, Inc.
	AB/O/JSHW
	Boston, MA 
	Fri 12/09/2005
	Closes: Wed 11/23
	Past Entry
	Judging Panel


	Eastern Dog Club
	AB/JSHW
	Boston, MA 
	Sat 12/10/2005
	Closes: Wed 11/23
	Past Entry
	Judging Panel


	Eastern Dog Club
	AB/JSHW
	Boston, MA 
	Sun 12/11/2005
	Closes: Wed 11/23
	Past Entry
	Judging Panel


	Sara Bay Kennel Club, Inc.
	AB
	Sarasota, FL 
	Tue 01/10/2006
	Closes: Thu 12/22
	Past Entry
	Judging Panel

	Sara Bay Kennel Club, Inc.
	AB
	Sarasota, FL 
	Wed 01/11/2006
	Closes: Thu 12/22
	Past Entry
	Judging Panel


	Manatee Kennel Club, Inc.
	AB/JSHW
	Sarasota, FL 
	Thu 01/12/2006
	Closes: Thu 12/22
	Past Entry
	Judging Panel


	Manatee Kennel Club, Inc.
	AB/JSHW
	Sarasota, FL 
	Fri 01/13/2006
	Closes: Thu 12/22
	Past Entry
	Judging Panel


	American Kennel Club,inc.
	AB/JSHW
	Tampa, FL 
	Sat 01/14/2006
	Closes: Wed 12/21
	 
	Judging Panel


	Pasco Florida Kennel Club
	AB/O/JSHW
	Brooksville, FL 
	Mon 01/16/2006
	Closes: Wed 12/28
	Past Entry
	Judging Panel


	Clearwater Kennel Club
	AB/O/JSHW
	Brooksville, FL 
	Tue 01/17/2006
	Closes: Wed 12/28
	Past Entry
	Judging Panel


	Inverness Florida Kennel Club
	AB/O/JSHW
	Brooksville, FL 
	Thu 01/19/2006
	Closes: Wed 01/04
	Past Entry
	Judging Panel


	Tampa Bay Kennel Club
	AB/O/JSHW
	Brooksville, FL 
	Fri 01/20/2006
	Closes: Wed 01/04
	Past Entry
	Judging Panel


	Clearwater Kennel Club
	AB/JSHW
	Brooksville, FL 
	Sat 01/21/2006
	Closes: Wed 01/04
	Past Entry
	Judging Panel


	Pasco Florida Kennel Club
	AB/JSHW
	Brooksville, FL 
	Sun 01/22/2006
	Closes: Wed 01/04
	Past Entry
	Judging Panel


